Standards
IEC 60601-1:2005
(3rd edition) compliant
Low noise level
Soft start and stop control
Cable through pillar
Universal power supply
Plug and play

B Operating device socket at both sides
C P M B – 2 0 – 0 0 0
Ordering key
Description Plug Country Part number Order Number
Mains cable straight 2,5 m Schuko Germany, France, ... ZKA-140449-2500 130015
Typ-L Italy ZKA-140450-2500 130016
British standard UK ZKA-140451-2500 130017
NEMA USA, Japan, … ZKA-140452-2500 130018
SEV CH ZKA-140458-2500 130256
AS 3112 PRC, Australia, ... ZKA-140460-2500 130391
Detachable mains cord straight 2,5 m Schuko Germany, France, ... ZKA-140453-2500 130019
(to plug in socket box Inlet) Typ-L Italy ZKA-140454-2500 130020
British standard UK ZKA-140455-2500 130021
NEMA USA, Japan, … ZKA-140456-2500 130022
SEV CH ZKA-140459-2500 130257
AS 3112 PRC, Australia, ... ZKA-140461-2500 130392
Desk switch with LED, cable 0,5 m STK01-SW3000-X100 130025
Desk switch with LED, cable 1,0 m STK01-UW3000-X100 130026
Handset with LED, cable coiled 1,3 m EHA41-13N00N-000 131033
Foot switch, cable coiled 1,3 m STL01-GW1000-X100 131873